

THE MISS AMERICA ORGANIZATION

MISS UNIVERSITY OF NORTH ALABAMA

Miss UNA Sponsorship

Miss UNA Scholarship Program is an annual event at the University of North Alabama where we celebrate the accomplishments of young women. Sponsorships in-kind (prizes, goods, services) or financial sponsorships (production costs, scholarships, etc.) enrich the program.

In-Kind Sponsor

| r | |
|--|---------------------------|
| Sponsorship Levels | |
| (Based on retail value of prizes, goods, services) | |
| Crown | \$3,000 - \$5,999 In-Kind |
| Diamond | \$1,000 - \$2,999 |
| Platinum | \$500 - \$999 |
| Silver | \$100 - \$499 |

Financial Sponsor

| Sponsorship Levels | |
|--|-------------------|
| (Based on dollars received by program) | |
| Crown | \$1,000 - \$5,999 |
| Diamond | \$500 - \$999 |
| Platinum | \$150 - \$499 |
| Silver | \$20 - \$149 |





Sign-up at www.una.edu/missuna

MISS UNA 2021 is November 19. DEADLINE is September 15 See reverse side for the details of each sponsorship package.



THE MISS AMERICA ORGANIZATION

MISS UNIVERSITY OF NORTH ALABAMA

Sponsorship Levels

Crown

Sponsor's logo on Miss UNA website, Full page, full color ad in program book, 2 mentions from stage, Table at event, 6 VIP tickets, Complimentary Miss UNA Appearances*

Diamond

Full page, black and white ad in program book, 1 mention from stage during pageant, 4 VIP tickets, Complimentary Miss UNA Appearances*

Platinum

¹/₄ page, black and white ad in program book, 1 mention from stage during pageant, 2 VIP tickets

Silver

1/4 page, black and white ad in program book, 1 mention from stage during pageant

*Based upon availability of Miss UNA.

In-kind or financial donations are also welcome. Call UNA Student Engagement at 256-765-4248